CoreParts

MPN: MMG1085/2048

2GB Memory Module 800Mhz DDR2

Major DIMM

In CoreParts you will find a wide range of alternative RAM modules all using
original chip sets, that match the performance of your original RAM modules
with different sizes, and capacities, manufactured by high-end, certified and

trusted suppliers.

e High Quality

® Tested and certified

® Matching Performance

® Reliable with 10 years Warranty

Especificaciones

Features Color producto

Disefio de memoria (moédulos x
tamarno)

Memoria interna
Tipo memoria interna

Velocidad de reloj de memoria

Packaging data Tipo de paquete
Vendor information Brand Name
Warranty

Green

1x2GB

2GB
DDR2
800 MHz

DIMM

CoreParts

10 ARo/s

Ten en cuenta que las especificaciones estan sujetas a cambios sin previo aviso.
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